
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPA NO. 1.COWTRACT 10 CODE PAGE

2. AMENDUETIMOIFlrRTIoN NO. & EFFECTIE DATE 4. REOUIITIONIP RCNASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NOf .Omlfe)

M002 se l . RS-12-187 I
& ISSUEDl VCODE 3100 ?.ADMITEREDB plfoMIIafmf) CO 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623
Mail Stop TWM-OBlONM Mail Stop: TWB-O1BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADORES OF CONTRACTOR (No.. a uloov. Stabe Kd ZIP Cads) BA. A AMENDMEtW OF soLrcrTAT'ON NO.

IRiSH, JENNrFER, T
9.DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

200 STUTTGART CIR mkA. MobIFATION OF CONTRAATIORDOR NO.NRC-HQ-l1-P-04-0176

COLLEGE STATION TX 778453943
105. OATED (SEEITEM13)

CODE ________________________d _______________ X 0-2-2011

11. THIS ITEM, ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

El The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In tem 14. The hour and date specified or receipt of Offers is extended, ] Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prio to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By compleOng Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By admowledging recelpt of this amendmeitt on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a refetence to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO Bo RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer alrady submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each te"egram or letter Makes reference to te solicitation and this amendment and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specied.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA Of mquod) N/A

NAICS:5417.12 PSC:C118

13. THIS fEM APPUES ONLY TO ODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTINORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRI$ED IN ITEM 14.

X) A. THS CHANGE ORDER 10 ISSUEO PURSUANT TO: (Spesf•* 0litll) THE CHMAGE89e"T FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

S. THe AO•E NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER 18 MODIFlED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTFATI/! CHANGES (rlch duigs In hig ele0i. i•,mpxrllb dae eta.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTNORITY OF FAR 41.10K(I).

C. THI5 SUPPLEMENT•A. AGRfXMBNT 1e ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: FAR Part 43.103(a)

o. OTHER p•Sp-y vlwp o uodlwloaown md vuUfty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] Is not. Is required to sign this document and return 1  copies to the Issuing oflice.

14. QeSRIPTkON OF AUeNDMENTIMOOIPICATION (Orpiha by UCF Coml heUdla, Ihad'kb0 eorMs•t• l Mallet s whuom bfNe.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance until 9/30/2012 at no additional cost to the
Government. Accordingly, section V. of the statement of Work entitled: "Period of Performance" is revised to read as
follows:
"The period of performance is from August 12, 2011 to September 30, 2012."
Contract Ceiling: $9,910.00 (Unchanged)
Obligated Amount: $8,910.00 (Unchanged)
Period of Performance: 08/12/2011 - 9/30/2012 (Changed)

All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.

Exn "PmYMW p to ".d Iw*le alt leAs =Kd x OOlof el domeal toftwad In 11an QA ow 10A, w hsMmin dianod rm~siaa uo "Ahe o ned bioend elfee

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF GIONBR (Type w p"if ISA. NAME AND TITL OF CONTR1ACTING OFFICER (type or p"I

Adelis M. Rodriguez

Contracting Officer

15C DATElO~~i~ SINE alp) U 6 TSFMRG .DATE SINED

NMN 754041-162040
PREmVOUS EDITION NOT UaABI.E

8TANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.83)
Pmscr&WKe by GSA-FAR (48 CFR) 53,243

SUN REVIEW COMPLETM
TEMPUIIF A~IOW MAY 8 -2012 0 0


